
  

M/WBE Summary  

 
Participation subgoals stated in the solicitation were 1.72% African American; 7.27% Hispanic; 0.21% 
Native/Asian; and 3.75% WBE.  Participation for this change order: 
 
NON M/WBE  TOTAL – PRIME      $390,021.50 55.66% 
Cash Construction Company, Inc., Pflugerville, TX    $390,021.50 55.66% 
    
MBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS        $51,500.00   7.36%  
 

African American Subtotal        $40,000.00        5.71%  
(MB) Comanche Express Services, Austin, TX (Hauling)    $20,000.00        2.86% 
(MB) C.L. Elder Trucking, Austin, TX (Hauling)                 $20,000.00        2.85%  

 
Hispanic Subtotal           $6,500.00        0.93%   
(MH) Lone Star Ready Mix L.P., Leander, TX (Ready Mix Concrete)          $1,500.00        0.21% 
(MH) Texas Trucking Company, INC., Georgetown, TX (Trucking)            $5,000.00         0.72% 

 
Native / Asian Subtotal         $17,000.00         2.43% 
(MA) Hejl, Lee & Associates, Hutto, TX (Surveying)       $5,000.00         0.72% 
(FA) Metalink Corporation, Austin, TX (Fencing)     $12,000.00         1.71% 

 
WBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS          $5,000.00    0.72% 
 (FW) Panther Creek Transportation, Inc., Georgetown, TX (Trucking)      $4,000.00         0.57% 
(FW) Brown & Green Tree Care & Consulting, Austin, TX (Tree Care)      $1,000.00    0.15% 
 
NON M/WBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS     $242,000.00  34.55% 
(NON) Greater Austin Development Co. Inc., Austin, TX (Concrete services)       $216,000.00  30.83% 
(NON) J,D. Ramming Company, Inc., Austin, TX (Paving)      $26,000.00        3.72% 

 
Overall participation for the entire project, including this change order:   

 

PRIME:  

77.83% Non M/WBE  
 
SUBCONTRACTORS: 

3.44% African American; 1.54% Hispanic; 0.47% Native / Asian; 1.73% WBE; and 14.99% Non M/WBE     
 

TOTAL: 

3.44% African American; 1.54% Hispanic; 0.47% Native / Asian; 1.73% WBE; and 92.82% Non M/WBE   
 

 


